Data Sheet
© 2009 Cisco Systems, Inc. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 1 of 1
Cisco Catalyst 4500 Series Chassis
Secure, Flexible, Nonstop Communications
Overview
The Cisco® Catalyst® 4500 Series provides scalable, nonblocking Layer 2–4 switching with secure,
flexible, nonstop communications, enabling business resilience for enterprises, small and medium-
sized businesses (SMBs), and Metro Ethernet customers deploying business-critical applications.

● Canada CS-03
● JATE Green Book
Ordering Information
Table 11 lists the ordering information for chassis, power supplies, supervisor engines, and
memory that are commonly used with the Cisco Catalyst 4500 Series.
Table 11. Ordering Information
Product Number Description
WS-C4503-E Cisco Catalyst E-Series 4503 switch (3-slot chassis), fan, no power supply
WS-C4506-E Cisco Catalyst E-Series 4506 switch (6-slot chassis), fan, no power supply
WS-C4507R-E Cisco Catalyst E-Series 4507R switch (7-slot chassis), fan, no power supply, redundant
supervisor capable
WS-C4510R-E Cisco Catalyst E-Series 4510R switch (10-slot chassis), fan, no power supply; redundant
supervisor capable
WS-C4503 Cisco Catalyst 4503 classic switch (3-slot chassis), fan, no power supply
WS-C4506 Cisco Catalyst 4506 classic switch (6-slot chassis), fan, no power supply
WS-C4507R Cisco Catalyst 4507R classic switch (7-slot chassis), fan, no power supply, supports
redundant supervisor engines
WS-C4510R Cisco Catalyst 4510R classic switch (10-slot chassis), fan, no power supply; supports
redundant supervisor engines
PWR-C45-1000AC Cisco Catalyst 4500 Series 1000W AC power supply (data only)
PWR-C45-1400AC Cisco Catalyst 4500 Series 1400W AC power supply (data only)
PWR-C45-1300ACV Cisco Catalyst 4500 Series 1300W AC power supply (with integrated PoE)